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D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI - 55
List of the members of the LMC up to December, 2025
Name of the School:: Mahant Kaushal Das DAV Public School,Neshta,Attari Amritsar-143108

PB-020

(Punjab)

S.No. Name Designation Address

1 MR. SUDARSHAN KAPOOR CHAIRMAN 63, RB PARKASH CHAND ROAD, AMRITSAR, PUNJAB

2 DR. (MRS). NEERA SHARMA MANAGER CJ/O, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAWRENCE ROAD, AMRITSAR

3 RO/ARO OF THE ZONE MEMBER RO/ARO OF THE ZONE -

4 DR. V. P. LAKHAN.PAL MEMBER 8-A, CIRCULAR ROAD, AMRITSAR, PUNJAB

5 HEAD MEMBER HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAWRENCE ROAD, AMRITSAR
PUNJAB

6 HEAD MEMBER HEAD, DAV INTERNATIONAL SCHCOL, BYE PASS ROAD,

: . VERKA CHOWK, AMRITSAR-143501, PUNJAB

7 HEAD MEMBER HEAD, POLICE DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POLICE GINES,
AMRITSAR, PUNJAB

8 HEAD MEMBER HEAD, DAV SR. SEC. SCHOOL, INSIDE HATH! GATE,
AMRITSAR,; PUNJAB

9 HEAD MEMBER HEAD, GND DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SR. SEC., BHIKHIWIND,

. DISTT. TARN TARAN, PUNJAB
10 MR. INDER PAL ARYA , MEMBER 1286, GALI RAM MANDIR, NAMAK MANDI, AMRITSAR, PUNJA

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

MR. GURDEV SINGH RANDHAWA MEMBER

MR. RAKESH MEHRA MEMBER
MR. RAJINDER KUMAR MEMBER
MAHANT NARAIN DASS MEMBER
CBSE NOMINEE MEMBER

CBSE NOMINEE
PARENTS' REP.
PARENTS' REP.
TEACHERS' REP.
TEACHERS® REP.
HEAD

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
- MEMBER
MEMBER

EX-OFFICIO-
MEMBER-SECY,

143001

VILL & P.O. ATTARI, PUNJAB

C/O ARYA SAMAJ, SHAKTI NAGAR, AMRITSAR, PUNJAB
VILL & P.O. NESHTA ATTARI, PUNJAB

THAKUR DUWARA VILL & P.O. NESHTA ATTARI, PUNJAB
MKD DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTARI, PUNJAB

MKD DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTARI, PUNJAB

MKD DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTARI, PUNJAB ¥

MKD DAV.PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTARI, PUNJAB

MKD DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTARI, PUNJAB

MKD DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTARI, PUNJAB

HEAD OF THE SCHOOL

1. Head of the school will opefate all the school accounts (except DAV College Managing Committee account of the school)

jointly with the Chairman/Vice-Chairman/Manager of the school.
C.C.To

1. Head of the School

2. Bank concerned through
3. Head of the School

4. RO/DRO/ARO Of the School
S. Section Officer (PS Dept.)
6. DAV-Centre for Acad, Exc.

Note::- The above LMC be circulated to all concern.
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7. Accounts (PS)
8. Audit Deptt,

Signature
9. Concerned File

Director (Public Schools)
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